10. Grenzlandlauf (tberherrn) am 21.07.2013

1500 Meter

Pos. Name
1. Moll, Valentin

2. Moll, Konstantin

3. Dax, Tim

4. Kooistra, Thomas
5. Legrand, Kim

6. Robert, Jan-Niclas
7. Kleinbauer, Danny
8. Schmitt, Jolina

9. Kooistra, Micha
10. Mdller, Lars

11. Peifer, Paul

12. Gottwalles, Danillo
13. Bollbach, Dennis
14. Setter, Leon

15. Kissel, Tim Janis
16. Hans, Robin

17. Kleinbauer, Mandy
18. Janes, Dominik
19. Pallier, Luis

20. Frenzle, Lukas
21. Schmitt, Julius

22. Schett, Fabian

23. Scuglia, Chiara
24. Gordz, Paul

25. Hunsicker, Nils
26. Jansen, Eric

27. Schett, Michelle
28. Britt, Maurice

29. Bieber, Yannick
30. Laube, Anne-Kathrin
31. Mahnert, Max

Verein/Ort

SV schlau.com Saar 05
SV schlau.com Saar 05
LV Merzig

TuS Bisten

LC Warndt

TuS Bisten

SSV Eintracht Gberherrn
SSV Eintracht Gberherrn
Triathlon Freunde Saarlouis
LV Merzig

Bisttal-Runners

SSV Eintracht Uberherrn

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
WBWT Berlin

SSV Eintracht Uberherrn
LC Warndt

SSV Eintracht tberherrn
LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
atsv saarbriicken

SSV Eintracht tberherrn
SSV Eintracht Gberherrn
ssv eintracht tberherrn
SSV Eintracht Gberherrn
SSV Eintracht Gberherrn
Grundschule tberherrn

Pl./AK
1.MU16
2.MU16
1.MU14
3.MU16
2.MU14
1.MU12
2.MU12
1.wui4
3.MU12
4.MU12
3.MU14
5.MU12
4.MU14
1.MU10
5.MU14
6.MU14
1.wu12
6.MU12
7.MU14
2.MU10
4.MU16
3.MU10
1.wu10
7.MU12
4.MU10
8.MU12
2.WU12
8.MU14
5.MU10
2.WU10
6.MU10

Zeit
5:26,5
5:42,0
5:42,6
5:55,3
5:55,8
6:06,8
6:08,3
6:16,4
6:24,3
6:31,6
6:44,3
6:46,6
6:50,7
6:51,0
6:51,4
6:56,9
7:03,0
7:06,6
7:09,8
7:16,5
7:17,3
7:18,1
7:36,1
7:52,1
7:55,2
7:56,4
8:03,0
8:28,4
8:41,7
9:11,2
9:11,5
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10. Grenzlandlauf (tberherrn) am 21.07.2013

5 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1.

© oNo O A WDN
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Maurice, Stephane
Speicher, Thomas
Hofer, Thomas
Francois, Daniel
Jozwiak, Christophe
Pallier, Jens
Winter, Marek
Tull, Niklas

Jung, Christian
Schmitt, Joshua
Wachter, Stefan
Hellbriick, Bernd
Ruhland, Daniel
Philippi, Jens
Anton, David
Sauerwein, Pascal
Klasen, Justin
Dillinger, Oliver
Muller, Stephan
Ludwig, Jan-Luca
Weber, Thomas
Rupp, Berthold
Jung, Thomas
Hoffmann, Nick
Wohe, Janosch
Hirtz, Max
Plegniere, Marco
Gordz, Stefan
Heberger, Mike
Feit, Konrad
Grin, Daniel
Backes, Niklas
Schuder, Uwe
Setter, Stefan
Minev, Lucas
Scherzinger, Patrick
Wagner, Lukas
Dibbern, Nadine
Gok, Enis

Fonte, Francesco
Schiller, Niklas
Wagner, Benedikt
Mdiller, Florian
Reutler, Robin
Theobald, Jonas
Weis, Christoph
Meyer, Simon
SplettstoRer, Dietmar
Dincher, Lena

Verein/Ort
CREUTZWALD
LTF Kollertal
FV Diefflen
CREUTZWALD

AOK - Team - LT Hemmersdorf
LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal

HSG Fraulautern/iberherrn
HSG Fraulautern/iberherrn

LC Warndt

LLG Wustweiler

JFG Saarlouis
JFG Saarlouis

JFG Saarlouis

1. FC Saarbriicken
CREUTZWALD

LSG 98 Kollertal
pinkbommel.de

LT Phoenix Dudweiler
HSG Fraulautern/tberherrn
JFG Saarlouis

JFG Saarlouis

1. FC Saarbriicken
JFG Saarlouis

LT Hemmersdorf
HEIM + FEIT

JFG Saarlouis

1. FC Saarbriicken
dummel dich

LV Merzig

AOK - Team - LT Hemmersdorf
1. FC Saarbriicken

AOK - Team - LT Hemmersdorf
JFG Saarlouis

JFG Saarlouis

1. FC Saarbriicken

LG Berus

TusS Bisten

1. FC Saarbriicken

1. FC Saarbriicken

1. FC Saarbriicken

JFG Saarlouis

LT Hemmersdorf

TV Auersmacher

Pl./AK
1M
2.M
3.M
4.M
5M
6.M
M
8.M
9I.M
10.M
11.M
12.M
13.M
14.M
15.M
16.M
17.M
18.M
19.M
20.M
21.M
22.M
23.M
24.M
25.M
26.M
27.M
28.M
29.M
30.M
31.M
32.M
33.M
34.M
35.M
36.M
37.M

1.wW
38.M
39.M
40.M
41.M
42.M
43.M
44.M
45.M
46.M
47.M

2.W

Zeit
18:20,1
18:59,8
19:03,2
20:19,1
20:24,0
20:25,6
20:28,2
20:53,7
20:58,4
21:00,7
21:57,9
22:20,2
22:27,1
22:38,0
22:39,6
22:40,7
22:44.1
22:49,1
22:59,7
23:13,6
23:19,1
23:20,0
23:29,3
23:32,8
23:39,6
23:41,0
23:49,1
23:57,0
23:57,8
24:10,5
24:13,4
24:13,4
24:15,2
24:17,0
24:19,2
24:20,6
24:20,6
24:20,9
24:25,4
24:25,7
24:33,3
24:36,1
24:41,0
24:41,3
24:43,7
24:46,8
24:49,4
24:50,5
24:56,9
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10. Grenzlandlauf (tberherrn) am 21.07.2013

5 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. Jung, Marc

51. Steimer, Leon

52. Kiristofic, Chantal
53. Theobald, Domenic
54. Wollbold, Jan

55. 1hl, Tom

56. Kammer, Isabelle
57. Schwanengel, Moritz
58. Kammer, Claus

59. Hayo, Thomas

60. Jung, Marc

61. Pallier, Michael

62. Barbian, Michael
63. Mohm, Frank

64. Brills, Lukas

65. Neumann, Markus
66. Scuglia, Stella

67. W.inter, Bernhard
68. Schamma, Alexander
69. Becker, Bernd

70. Faltenbacher, Karsten
71. Zender, Klaus

72. Leipi, Rafael

73. Grol3, Jannis

74. Bohschulte, Kristina
75. Hartmann, Peter
76. Gorg, Frederic

77. Dax, Tim

78. Nachtwey, Lukas
79. Criscenzo, Marco
80. Angnes, Tobias

81. Bernardi, Vito

82. Steimer, Thomas
83. Puhl, Marius

84. Hennrich, Philipp
85. Kraft, Volker

86. Hans, Michael

87. Bettscheider, Doris
88. Weis, Nico

89. Warken, Yannis

90. Hubrig, Miriam

91. Nisius, Brigitte

92. Dima, Dario

93. Norbert, Fourny

94. Reiter, Andre

95. Criscenzo, Giuseppe
96. Kassel, Nicklas

97. Gorny, Sebastian
98. Birk, Andreas

Verein/Ort

HSG Fraulautern/iberherrn
JFG Saarlouis

Club de Falck

HSG Fraulautern/tiberherrn
1. FC Saarbriicken

JFG Saarlouis

SV Schlau.com Saar05
HSG Fraulautern/iberherrn
Stadtwerke Saarbricken

AOK - Team LT Rimlingen
AOK - Team LT Rimlingen
JFG Saarlouis

HSG Fraulautern/Uberherrn
LSG Shbr.-Sulzbachtal

LT Hemmersdorf

LT Phoenix Dudweiler

LT Hemmersdorf

LTF Kollertal
JFG Saarlouis
JFG Saarlouis

JFG Saarlouis
JFG Saarlouis
LV Merzig

JFG Saarlouis
JFG Saarlouis
JFG Saarlouis
JFG Saarlouis
SPD Dillingen
JFG Saarlouis

1. FC Saarbriicken
JFG Saarlouis
SSV Saarlouis

TV Elm

1. FC Saarbriicken
CREUTZWALD

JFG Saarlouis
HSG Fraulautern/iiberherrn
HSG Fraulautern/iiberherrn

Pl./AK
48.M
49.M

3.wW
50.M
51.M
52.M

4.W
53.M
54.M

o.M
55.M
56.M
57.M
58.M
59.M
60.M

S.W
61.M
62.M
63.M
64.M
65.M
66.M
67.M

6.W
68.M
69.M
70.M
71.M
72.M
73.M
74.M
75.M
76.M
77.M
78.M
79.M

W
80.M
81.M

8.W

9.W
82.M
83.M
84.M
85.M
86.M
87.M
88.M

Zeit
25:08,0
25:10,9
25:16,2
25:20,8
25:27,3
25:32,4
25:32,6
25:36,0
25:40,2
25:42,2
25:45,4
25:45,7
25:48,3
25:51,4
25:52,3
25:58,0
26:02,3
26:10,7
26:13,9
26:20,5
26:21,8
26:27,1
26:27,3
26:31,0
26:31,7
26:38,2
26:39,7
26:42,6
26:51,4
26:51,7
26:55,3
26:55,4
26:55,7
26:57,5
26:58,1
27:00,8
27:00,9
27:10,6
27:27,9
27:30,3
27:30,6
27:30,7
27:32,3
27:35,8
27:37,3
27:37,8
27:41,3
27:41,8
27:44,2
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10. Grenzlandlauf (tberherrn) am 21.07.2013

5 Kilometer

Pos. Name

99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.

Paulus, Luca
Paulus, Frank
Bauer, Monika
Reinelt, Thomas
Selent, Benedikt
Schuder, Felix
Wolf, Sabine

Klein, Saski
Wagner, Bastian
Fritzler, Marcel
Schillo, Cedric
Cavelius, Uwe
Grunenberg, Lewin
Marion, Simon
Dréager, Lukas
Rizk, Ali

Hewer, Axel
Riedel, Monika
Peterlin, Ellen
Vogt, Eva
Wilegala, Ute
Ivanov, Denis
Gressung, Paul
Dahm, Janika
Wozniak, Jean-Luc
Carlino, Antonio
Karmann, Jaqueline
Emanuel, Frank
Reinsch, Holm
Xenia, Feit

Feit, Harald

Feit, Antje

Schmitt, Erik
Kdnig, Nina
Kozniak, Andrej
Delepine, Celine
Strémich, Angelika
Spies, Anna
Lichter-Berrar, Margret
Spies, Roland
Schreiner, Susanne
Jungmann, Annemarie
Rink, llse

Becker, Francoise
Krier, Andrea
Buchheim, Heinz
Marini, Paul
Seiwert, Celine
Michalik, Julian

Verein/Ort
1. FC Saarbriicken

pinkbommel.de

Feuerwehr tGberherrn Standort
HSG Fraulautern/tiberherrn
TUS Bisten

Saarbriicken

1. FC Saarbriicken

JFG Saarlouis

LT Hemmersdorf

JFG Saarlouis

JFG Saarlouis

JFG Saarlouis

JFG Saarlouis

Feuerwehr Gberherrn Standort

LT Phoenix Dudweiler
AOK - Team LT Rimlingen

Hardtseemafia Triathlon
Hardtseemafia Triathlon
Maire de Creutzwald

LT Hemmersdorf

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
LT Hemmersdorf

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
HEIM + FEIT

HEIM + FEIT

HEIM + FEIT

JFG Saarlouis

LT Hemmersdorf

CREUTZWALD

Edeka Ensdorf Burkhard Schmidt
Edeka Ensdorf Burkhard Schmidt

AOK - Team - LT Hemmersdorf

Edeka Ensdorf Burkhard Schmidt

AOK - Team LT Rimlingen
LT Hemmersdorf

LG Berus

Wutzen Willi

HSG Fraulautern/iberherrn

Gemeinde uberherrn

JFG Saarlouis

Pl./AK
89.M
90.M
10w
91.M
92.M
93.M
11.wW
12.wW
94.M
95.M
96.M
97.M
98.M
99.M

100.M
101.M
102.M
13.w
14.W
15.wW
16.wW
103.M
104.M
17.wW
105.M
106.M
18.W
107.M
108.M
19.W
109.M
20.W
110.M
21.W
111.M
22.W
23.wW
24.W
25.W
112.M
26.W
27T.W
28.W
29.W
30.W
113.M
114.M
31.W
115.M

Zeit
27:49,8
27:50,5
28:12,9
28:23,9
28:33,3
28:43,5
28:46,4
28:49,6
28:50,8
28:57,3
28:57,6
29:04,0
29:04,2
29:07,8
29:12,1
29:16,0
29:24,0
29:30,7
29:32,5
29:57,4
29:58,4
30:03,3
30:04,6
30:05,3
30:12,3
31:36,7
31:37,7
31:52,8
31:59,6
32:00,1
32:00,4
32:00,5
32:20,7
32:41,3
32:42,4
32:48,9
32:52,3
32:52,3
32:52,8
32:52,9
32:53,9
32:54,8
33:55,9
34:13,1
34:29,7
35:22,3
35:53,6
37:29,1
41:06,4
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10. Grenzlandlauf (tberherrn) am 21.07.2013

5 Kilometer

Pos. Name Verein/Ort Pl./AK Zeit
148. Schneider, Judith LT Hemmersdorf 32.W 45:18,5
149. Hartmann, Manfred LC Warndt 116.M 1:39:37,3

Bereitgestellt von LaufdatenSaar.de am 16.07.2024
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10. Grenzlandlauf (tberherrn) am 21.07.2013

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1. Augustin, Rainer
Wischner, Michael
Hartmann, Uwe
Holz, Alois
Knoblauch, Timo
Philippi, Jirgen
Woysch, Nicole
Biehl, Mario
Maurer, Nik
Henkes, Michael
Thiry, Gerd
Wuwer, Thomas
Gorges, Sebastian
Schweig, Ulli
Pallier, Jens
Ritzenthaler, Patrick
Trenz, Susanne
Nelz, Christoph
Leifheit, Nicolas
Hussung, Sascha
Friedrichs, Roland
Klein, Ralph
Lo Scrudato, Guiseppe
Herrlein, Theresia
Simon, Martin
Comtesse, Jurgen
Pohl, Tobias
Brailko, Bogdan
Simons, Jorg
Kunkel, Udo
Lutz, Manuel
Phieler, Alexander
Stobe, Florian
Greis, Johannes
Wozniak, Gilles
Kammer, Rudolf
Wolf, Frank
Engeldinger, Simon
Gorges, Matthias
Ney, Josef
Schneider, Christian
Hellbriick, Bernd
Jung, Robin
Pendarie, Marsel
Freyermuth, Robin
Hamm, Bernd
Hermes, Sascha
Goergen, Werner
Gartner, Jorg

© oNo O A WDN

DA DS A DD DS ADDWWWWWWWWWWNNRRNNNNNNNERRRRRR R R B
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Verein/Ort

TV Saarwellingen

Decathlon Neunkirchen

LC Warndt

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
Festo Running Team Rohrbach
LA Team Saar

Triathlon Freunde Saarlouis

LC Rehlingen
LC Warndt

Triathlon Freunde Saarlouis
Bender Sport&acutes Saarbriicken
LT Hemmersdorf

Adidas-Haco Saar 05

LT TV RuBhdtte

Tri-Turtles Friedrichsthal

SSV Saarlouis

LA Team Saar

LA Team Saar

Feuerwehr Gberherrn Standort
SSV Saarlouis

Grojos LTF Elversberg

Edeka Schmidt Ensdorf

Uwwerschwere Jachthunde
CREUTZWALD

TV Saarwellingen

TusS Bisten

FFO-Saarlouis

LLG Wustweiler
SSV Saarlouis
SSV Saarlouis

SV Landshut- Miinchnerau
SSV Saarlouis
LSG Schmelz-Hittersdorf

Pl./AK
1.M30
2.M30
1.M50
1.mM45
1.M35
1.mM40
1.W35
2.M40
2.M45
1.M55
2.M55
1.M20
2.M20
2.M35
3.M45
4.M45
1.w40
3.M40
3.M20
4.M20
2.M50
5.M45
5.M20
1.W30
3.M50
3.M35
6.M20

1.MU20
4.M40
5.M40
7.M20
6.M45
8.M20
7.M45
3.M55
4.M50
8.M45

2.MU20
9.M20
1.M60
9.mM45
10.M45
10.M20
11.M20
3.MU20
11.mM45
12.M20
2.M60
6.M40

Zeit
36:26,8
36:47,9
38:42,2
39:05,1
39:05,2
40:14,0
40:45,8
40:46,2
40:49,4
41:09,6
42:01,4
42:08,3
43:25,6
43:29,7
43:49,5
43:53,4
43:57,9
44:06,8
44:44.6
44:45,6
44:50,8
45:04,6
45:10,5
45:18,1
45:18,6
45:35,0
45:422
45:53,0
46:00,4
46:15,6
46:39,0
47:12,5
47:31,8
47:33,9
47:49,4
47:54,7
48:08,9
48:23,0
48:24,7
48:26,7
48:29,8
48:32,1
48:33,3
48:33,3
48:35,3
48:455
49:04,5
49:24,0
49:31,1
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10. Grenzlandlauf (tberherrn) am 21.07.2013

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. Kissel, Reiner

51. Hubrig, Carsten
52. Weihs, Monika

53. Dincher, Andrea
54. Leinenbach, Christian
55. Roth, Carsten

56. Hafner, David

57. Dincher, Marco
58. Haidary, Omid

59. Conrad, Joachim
60. Peiffer, Daniel

61. Wol3og, Eric

62. Beining, Markus
63. Bar, Felix

64. Schug, Christian
65. Heimbuch, Konstantin
66. Rink, Hermann

67. Mafayoux, Gerard
68. Diekmann, Sascha
69. Becker, Thorsten
70. Risler, Jessika

71. Rospert, Patrick
72. Mai, Vinzenz

73. Luxenburger, Wolfgang

74. Engeldinger, Tobias
75. Kochems, Malte

76. Witt, Erwin

77. Slawik, Stefan

78. Mdller, Kurt

79. Ignor, Kurt

80. NiRl, Stefan

81. Werker, Udo

82. Mailander, Stephan
83. Rohe, Andreas

84. Dr. Kuhn, Stefan
85. Augustin, Stephan
86. Kerschbaum, Gertrud
87. Kiefer, Marcus

88. Luxenburger, Michael
89. Augustin, Jorg

90. Kirf, Stephan

91. Simon, Hans-Josef
92. Hach, Yannic

93. Haupert, Marc

94. Blatton, Philipp

95. Rizik, Khalil

96. Mozain, Ayman

97. Jochum, Isolde

98. Weller, Dieter

Verein/Ort
Bisten

SSV Saarlouis
LTF Marpingen
TV Auersmacher
Kempo-Kai e.V.

TV Auersmacher

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei

Bisttal-Runners
CREUTZWALD

LT Hemmersdorf
LTF Mauschbach
dwwerschwere Jachthunde

TG Konz

Bisttal Runners Wadgassen
Bisttalrunners

TV Ludweiler

TV Rehlingen

Fribi Fun Runners
Bechhofen

Bisttal-Runners

dieversicherungsmakler
Bisttal-Runners

Signal Iduna
Bisttal-Runners

LC
LC Oggendonkor

Pl./AK
12.M45
3.M30
1.w45
2.W35
5.M50
13.M20
14.M20
4.M35
15.M20
13.M45
6.M50
7.M40
8.M40
4.MU20
16.M20
4.M30
3.M60
4.M60
5.M30
6.M30
1.w20
9.M40
7.M50
14.M45
17.M20
18.M20
5.M60
19.M20
1.M65
8.M50
9.M50
4.M55
15.M45
7.M30
10.M50
10.M40
1.W55
20.M20
5.M55
11.M40
5.M35
6.M55
21.M20
22.M20
23.M20
24.M20
25.M20
2.W45
11.M50

Zeit
49:31,5
49:34,8
49:38,5
49:43,6
50:24,0
50:32,0
50:46,2
50:50,2
51:01,3
51:09,5
51:19,1
51:24,0
51:24,7
51:26,8
51:27,1
51:34,6
51:35,4
51:43,4
51:43,6
51:43,7
51:49,3
52:08,1
52:08,8
52:08,9
52:13,3
52:15,3
52:19,6
52:21,8
52:23,1
52:41,4
52:48,8
53:01,9
53:10,8
53:27,7
53:37,2
53:38,5
54:18,4
54:28,0
55:15,8
55:32,0
55:32,3
55:59,0
56:01,3
56:01,5
56:01,6
56:01,8
56:02,1
56:26,8
56:27,0
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10. Grenzlandlauf (tberherrn) am 21.07.2013

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name Verein/Ort PI./AK Zeit
99. Senzig, Hermann Kempo-Kai e.V. 12.M50 56:35,6
100. Kissel, Tanja Bisttal-Runners 2.W40 56:38,1
101. Romawo, Carmelo Bisttal-Runners 12.M40 56:50,1
102. Tietjen, Tim 5.MU20 57:27,2
103. Noll, Gerd LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal 1.M70 57:33,4
104. Criscenzo, Gutano 16.M45 57:41,0
105. Hulttin, Jean-Claude CREUTZWALD 2.M70 58:04,4
106. Haffner, Hans-Peter Blauer Stern 13.M50 58:12,0
107. Konig, Thomas LT Mertersdorf 2001 e.V. 17.M45 58:40,3
108. Miiller, Rouven 26.M20 1:00:12,0
109. Gorgen, Christian 27.M20 1:00:20,1
110. Schulz, Uwe 7.M55 1:00:35,1
111. Rath, Matthias 28.M20 1:00:47,1
112. Leininger, Daniel 8.M55 1:01:48,4
113. Hassenteufe, Mike 29.M20 1.02:28,9
114. Turner-Hartz, Christine 1.W50 1.02:58,2
115. Kilz, Christopher 6.MU20 1:03:33,8
116. Schamma, Alexander LT Phoenix Dudweiler 6.M35 1.08:10,3
117. Wachter, Stefan 14.M50 1:.09:12,0
118. Wachter, Birgitt 3.W45 1:09:12,2
119. Trenz, Frank 7.M35 1:11:30,2
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